
Page 1 to 6

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/007891-2024 

Contract

Data Pipelines and Capability Enhancements

SSE SERVICES PLC

F06: Contract award notice – utilities

Notice identifier: 2024/S 000-007891
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-02874b  
Published 12 March 2024, 3:29pm

Section I: Contracting entity

I.1) Name and addresses

SSE SERVICES PLC

43 Forbury Road

READING

RG13JH

Contact

Alison Johnson

Email

alison.johnson@sse.com

Country

United Kingdom

Region code

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/007891-2024
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/007891-2024
mailto:alison.johnson@sse.com


Page 2 to 6

UKJ11 - Berkshire

Companies House

2366879

Internet address(es)

Main address

www.sse.com

I.6) Main activity

Electricity

http://www.sse.com


Page 3 to 6

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

Data Pipelines and Capability Enhancements

II.1.2) Main CPV code

72260000 - Software-related services

II.1.3) Type of contract

Services

II.1.4) Short description

Data analytics Consultancy services

II.1.6) Information about lots

This contract is divided into lots: No

II.2) Description

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UK - United Kingdom

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

Data analytics Consultancy services

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: No



Page 4 to 6

Section IV. Procedure

IV.1) Description

IV.1.1) Type of procedure

Restricted procedure

IV.1.3) Information about a framework agreement or a dynamic purchasing system

The procurement involves the establishment of a framework agreement

IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

The procurement is covered by the Government Procurement Agreement: No

IV.2) Administrative information

IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure

Notice number: 2021/S 000-000004

Section V. Award of contract

Title

2021/S 000-000004 Accenture

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

19 February 2024

/Notice/000004-2021


Page 5 to 6

Section V. Award of contract

Title

Data Pipeline & Capability Enhancements Agile Solutions

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

19 February 2024

Section V. Award of contract

Title

Data Pipelines & Capability Solutions Credera

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

19 February 2024

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.4) Procedures for review

VI.4.1) Review body

SSE Plc

Perth

Country

United Kingdom



Page 6 to 6

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting entity
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.6) Main activity

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description
	II.1.6) Information about lots

	II.2) Description
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.11) Information about options


	Section IV. Procedure
	IV.1) Description
	IV.1.1) Type of procedure
	IV.1.3) Information about a framework agreement or a dynamic purchasing system
	IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

	IV.2) Administrative information
	IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract


	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.4) Procedures for review
	VI.4.1) Review body



		2026-02-18T01:12:12+0000
	TCPDF




